
23. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  26. Mai 2024
Ergebnisliste  -  Regionalliga Männer  1000 m / 40 km / 10 km

SNR PZ Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 265   1 Schubert, Gerrit   1. M30 Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 13:26 1:06 56:44 0:58 35:18 1:47:32
 262   2 Lewanzik, Heiko   1. M40 Tri Speed Marienfeld II 14:48 1:05 56:33 0:47 35:09 1:48:23
 266   3 Büscher, Carlo   1. MU23 Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 13:23 1:11 57:55 0:46 35:32 1:48:47
 226   4 Hofmann, Edgar   1. M20 Kölner Triathlon-Team IV 15:02 1:07 58:43 0:41 33:56 1:49:29
 201   5 Epping, Matthias   1. M35 SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen I 15:18 1:07 56:58 1:00 35:33 1:49:56
 227   6 Pohl, Moritz   2. M20 Kölner Triathlon-Team IV 13:13 1:10 58:11 0:52 36:45 1:50:11
 224   7 Arnold, Matthias   2. M30 WEICON Tri Finish Münster 14:26 1:14 56:49 0:44 37:21 1:50:34
 263   8 Pietsch, Marco   3. M20 Tri Speed Marienfeld II 15:22 1:20 55:44 1:03 37:44 1:51:14
 267   9 Böge, Lennard   4. M20 Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 14:23 1:11 58:14 0:49 36:59 1:51:36
 245  10 Seewald, Jan   2. M40 TRC Essen 84 II 15:50 1:17 56:09 1:21 37:05 1:51:41
 276  11 Norizin, Michael   5. M20 Triathlon Team Düsseldorf 13:31 1:09 57:48 0:49 38:31 1:51:48
 246  12 Karst, Fabian   3. M30 TRC Essen 84 II 15:51 1:14 57:51 1:05 36:15 1:52:16
 234  13 Kern, Johannes   1. M DLC Aachen III 13:59 1:16 57:16 0:52 40:10 1:53:32
 268  14 Schmiemann, Richard   6. M20 Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 15:05 1:12 58:48 0:55 37:40 1:53:40
 257  15 Müller, Arne   7. M20 Viermärker Dortmund I 15:33 1:12 57:24 0:54 38:45 1:53:48
 249  16 Niessner, Jannick   4. M30 Hartman Tri Team TVG Kais 16:24 1:22 58:36 1:10 36:32 1:54:03
 236  17 Küppers, Philipp   2. M DLC Aachen III 14:49 1:30 58:42 1:22 38:22 1:54:45
 225  18 Heuschling, Mike   8. M20 Kölner Triathlon-Team IV 13:58 1:14 1:00:35 0:52 38:07 1:54:46
 264  19 Stefan, Jannis   9. M20 Tri Speed Marienfeld II 14:26 1:07 58:17 1:00 40:08 1:54:57
 229  20 Austinat, Luis   1. MJU Tri-Geckos Dortmund II 13:33 1:10 1:01:07 0:46 38:25 1:55:01
 205  21 Rengelink, Stephan   3. M40 TV Werne 03 Wasserfreunde 16:16 1:08 58:29 0:53 39:12 1:55:58
 269  22 Dahmen, Marco   2. M35 Reeser SC Triathlon 14:55 1:17 57:15 0:55 41:53 1:56:14
 253  23 Barrenstein, Demian   4. M40 Tri Club Wuppertal I 14:54 1:28 55:58 1:00 43:04 1:56:24
 258  24 Müller, Malte  10. M20 Viermärker Dortmund I 15:32 1:29 59:38 1:00 38:56 1:56:36
 218  25 Kiene, Nils   3. M35 1. Tri-Club Paderborn I 15:53 1:12 1:01:01 1:08 37:27 1:56:40
 275  26 Bostelmann-Arp, Lars  11. M20 Triathlon Team Düsseldorf 16:26 1:18 57:56 1:00 40:27 1:57:07
 206  27 Siemann, Martin   4. M35 TV Werne 03 Wasserfreunde 16:13 1:13 59:05 1:14 39:40 1:57:26
 254  28 Weißler, Fabian   5. M30 Tri Club Wuppertal I 16:49 1:52 1:00:23 0:55 37:32 1:57:31
 241  29 Wenzel, Lars   6. M30 PV Triathlon TG Witten II 14:39 1:14 58:47 0:52 42:06 1:57:37
 247  30 Tißen, Christian   5. M35 TRC Essen 84 II 15:53 1:18 57:49 1:44 40:56 1:57:39
 204  31 Kirchhoff, Elias  12. M20 SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen I 15:33 1:12 59:58 0:59 40:18 1:58:00
 261  32 Albanus, Dirk   6. M35 Tri Speed Marienfeld II 16:44 1:29 56:26 1:01 42:28 1:58:07
 251  33 Eckhoff, Lukas   7. M30 Hartman Tri Team TVG Kais 18:36 1:00 58:37 1:11 38:51 1:58:15
 273  34 Pulido Jiménez, Carlos   7. M35 Triathlon Team Düsseldorf 16:53 1:14 1:00:26 1:34 38:15 1:58:22
 203  35 Greeven, Niklas   8. M35 SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen I 15:33 1:11 56:30 0:56 44:26 1:58:35
 243  36 Groll, Matthies  13. M20 PV Triathlon TG Witten II 15:55 1:14 1:02:53 0:56 38:13 1:59:10
 231  37 Spinczyk, Niklas  14. M20 Tri-Geckos Dortmund II 15:08 1:10 1:02:09 1:09 39:43 1:59:19
 217  38 Seebothe, Thomas   9. M35 1. Tri-Club Paderborn I 15:51 1:27 1:03:11 1:08 38:21 1:59:58
 223  39 Sievers, Thomas   1. M50 WEICON Tri Finish Münster 19:05 1:20 59:24 0:56 39:54 2:00:39
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23. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  26. Mai 2024
Ergebnisliste  -  Regionalliga Männer  1000 m / 40 km / 10 km

SNR PZ Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 260  40 Hoenen, Niklas  15. M20 Viermärker Dortmund I 15:58 1:25 59:18 1:22 43:08 2:01:11
 270  41 Schuster, Frank  10. M35 Reeser SC Triathlon 15:20 1:22 1:02:35 0:57 41:30 2:01:44
 216  42 Overberg, Florian  11. M35 Fensterdesign Ungruh SV T 19:14 1:31 1:02:04 1:15 37:43 2:01:47
 259  43 Kosche, Lukas  16. M20 Viermärker Dortmund I 18:27 2:41 59:48 1:38 39:20 2:01:54
 271  44 Schaffeld, Stefan  12. M35 Reeser SC Triathlon 17:42 2:01 1:02:13 1:06 38:53 2:01:55
 238  45 Schleibach, Sascha  13. M35 Triathlon Team Indeland E 15:57 1:41 1:00:46 0:57 43:17 2:02:39
 239  46 Amann, Cedric   8. M30 Triathlon Team Indeland E 15:24 1:18 1:03:13 1:10 41:53 2:02:57
 208  47 Ziemba, Patrick  14. M35 TV Werne 03 Wasserfreunde 19:30 1:57 1:01:43 1:14 38:52 2:03:16
 272  48 Verweyen, Florian  17. M20 Reeser SC Triathlon 18:56 1:21 1:00:45 1:42 40:42 2:03:26
 255  49 Lamers, Julian   9. M30 Tri Club Wuppertal I 18:32 2:00 1:01:15 1:05 40:48 2:03:39
 248  50 May, Markus  15. M35 TRC Essen 84 II 16:29 1:24 1:01:18 1:23 43:15 2:03:49
 209  76 Stricker, Markus   5. M40 Triathlon Team Rheinberg 17:38 1:30 1:02:36 1:15 42:29 2:05:27
 202  52 Gajewski, Merlin  16. M35 SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen I 16:24 1:16 1:02:58 0:57 44:27 2:06:03
 256  53 Sandrock, Christopher  17. M35 Tri Club Wuppertal I 19:02 2:13 1:00:23 1:12 41:17 2:06:07 (+2:00)
 240  54 Braun, Peter   2. MU23 Triathlon Team Indeland E 15:29 1:34 1:04:30 1:21 43:43 2:06:37
 230  55 Spinczyk, Simon   3. MU23 Tri-Geckos Dortmund II 15:09 1:10 1:07:14 1:20 41:57 2:06:51
 274  56 Mummert, Conrad   6. M40 Triathlon Team Düsseldorf 20:06 1:47 58:27 1:23 46:02 2:07:46
 235  57 Schaber, Patrick   3. M DLC Aachen III 18:42 2:28 1:04:04 2:27 40:57 2:08:37
 250  58 Wehner, Christoph  18. M35 Hartman Tri Team TVG Kais 22:23 1:41 1:02:44 1:05 41:17 2:09:11
 233  59 Habenstein, Jan  18. M20 DLC Aachen III 18:43 2:09 1:07:28 1:45 39:22 2:09:27
 221  60 Eckrodt, Philipp  19. M35 WEICON Tri Finish Münster 19:36 2:23 1:04:48 1:34 41:31 2:09:52
 207  61 Kottenhahn, Jan   2. M50 TV Werne 03 Wasserfreunde 16:18 1:46 1:00:19 1:07 51:31 2:11:01
 252  62 Wagner, Matthias   7. M40 Hartman Tri Team TVG Kais 18:25 1:29 1:01:56 1:30 49:17 2:12:37
 213  63 Gößling, Andreas   1. M55 Fensterdesign Ungruh SV T 21:03 2:07 1:04:45 1:23 43:46 2:13:04
 222  64 Heller, Andreas  10. M30 WEICON Tri Finish Münster 16:11 1:41 1:04:36 1:07 49:34 2:13:09
 242  65 Breitenbach, Johannes  11. M30 PV Triathlon TG Witten II 21:56 1:36 1:07:23 0:58 43:02 2:14:55
 219  66 Wördehoff, Frank   1. M45 1. Tri-Club Paderborn I 18:55 2:04 1:05:46 1:40 47:11 2:15:36
 232  67 Dungs, Sascha  12. M30 Tri-Geckos Dortmund II 23:07 1:58 1:03:55 2:11 45:31 2:16:41
 220  68 Rademaker, Jan   3. M50 1. Tri-Club Paderborn I 23:31 1:31 1:07:16 1:36 45:15 2:19:09
 215  69 Giesecke, Jürgen   4. M50 Fensterdesign Ungruh SV T 20:45 2:45 1:04:06 2:16 49:30 2:19:21
 210  76 Dorkel, Kai  13. M30 Triathlon Team Rheinberg 22:07 1:48 1:08:31 1:42 46:40 2:20:48
 244  71 Ingargiola, Fabrizio   8. M40 PV Triathlon TG Witten II 24:57 2:33 1:14:58 2:25 51:49 2:36:42
 214  72 Berghaus, Oliver M40 Fensterdesign Ungruh SV T 20:53 2:18 1:12:09 2:14 31:58 DNF
 211  76 NN, NN M30 Triathlon Team Rheinberg DNS
 212  76 NN, NN M40 Triathlon Team Rheinberg DNS
 228  76 NN, NN M20 Kölner Triathlon-Team IV n.a.
 237  76 NN, NN M40 Triathlon Team Indeland E n.a.
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23. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  26. Mai 2024
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  Regionalliga Männer  1000 m / 40 km / 10 km

Pl. Verein  (ges. Zeit)  PN

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
 1. Triathlon Team Ratingen 08 II  27 

 1. Gerrit Schubert - 1:47:32
 3. Carlo Büscher - 1:48:47
 9. Lennard Böge - 1:51:36
14. Richard Schmiemann - 1:53:40

 2. Tri Speed Marienfeld II  61 
 2. Heiko Lewanzik - 1:48:23
 8. Marco Pietsch - 1:51:14
19. Jannis Stefan - 1:54:57
32. Dirk Albanus - 1:58:07

 3. TRC Essen 84 II  102 
10. Jan Seewald - 1:51:41
12. Fabian Karst - 1:52:16
30. Christian Tißen - 1:57:39
50. Markus May - 2:03:49

 4. Kölner Triathlon-Team IV  104 
 4. Edgar Hofmann - 1:49:29
 6. Moritz Pohl - 1:50:11
18. Mike Heuschling - 1:54:46
76. NN NN - n.a.

 5. Viermärker Dortmund I  122 
15. Arne Müller - 1:53:48
24. Malte Müller - 1:56:36
40. Niklas Hoenen - 2:01:11
43. Lukas Kosche - 2:01:54

 6. SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen I  123 
 5. Matthias Epping - 1:49:56
31. Elias Kirchhoff - 1:58:00
35. Niklas Greeven - 1:58:35
52. Merlin Gajewski - 2:06:03

 7. Triathlon Team Düsseldorf e.V. II  127 
11. Michael Norizin - 1:51:48
26. Lars Bostelmann-Arp - 1:57:07
34. Carlos Pulido Jiménez - 1:58:22
56. Conrad Mummert - 2:07:46

 8. DLC Aachen III  146 
13. Johannes Kern - 1:53:32
17. Philipp Küppers - 1:54:45
57. Patrick Schaber - 2:08:37
59. Jan Habenstein - 2:09:27

 9. Tri Club Wuppertal I  153 
23. Demian Barrenstein - 1:56:24
28. Fabian Weißler - 1:57:31
49. Julian Lamers - 2:03:39
53. Christopher Sandrock - 2:06:07
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¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
10. Reeser SC Triathlon  155 

22. Marco Dahmen - 1:56:14
41. Frank Schuster - 2:01:44
44. Stefan Schaffeld - 2:01:55
48. Florian Verweyen - 2:03:26

11. TV Werne 03 Wasserfreunde e.V. I  156 
21. Stephan Rengelink - 1:55:58
27. Martin Siemann - 1:57:26
47. Patrick Ziemba - 2:03:16
61. Jan Kottenhahn - 2:11:01

12. Hartman Tri Team TVG Kaiserau I  169 
16. Jannick Niessner - 1:54:03
33. Lukas Eckhoff - 1:58:15
58. Christoph Wehner - 2:09:11
62. Matthias Wagner - 2:12:37

13. WEICON Tri Finish Münster IV  170 
 7. Matthias Arnold - 1:50:34
39. Thomas Sievers - 2:00:39
60. Philipp Eckrodt - 2:09:52
64. Andreas Heller - 2:13:09

14. Tri-Geckos Dortmund II  179 
20. Luis Austinat - 1:55:01
37. Niklas Spinczyk - 1:59:19
55. Simon Spinczyk - 2:06:51
67. Sascha Dungs - 2:16:41

15. 1. Tri-Club Paderborn I  197 
25. Nils Kiene - 1:56:40
38. Thomas Seebothe - 1:59:58
66. Frank Wördehoff - 2:15:36
68. Jan Rademaker - 2:19:09

16. PV Triathlon TG Witten III  201 
29. Lars Wenzel - 1:57:37
36. Matthies Groll - 1:59:10
65. Johannes Breitenbach - 2:14:55
71. Fabrizio Ingargiola - 2:36:42

17. Triathlon Team Indeland Eschweiler II  221 
45. Sascha Schleibach - 2:02:39
46. Cedric Amann - 2:02:57
54. Peter Braun - 2:06:37
76. NN NN - n.a.

18. Fensterdesign Ungruh SV Teuto Riesenbeck  246 
42. Florian Overberg - 2:01:47
63. Andreas Gößling - 2:13:04
69. Jürgen Giesecke - 2:19:21
72. Oliver Berghaus - DNF
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19. Triathlon Team Rheinberg I  304 

76. Markus Stricker - 2:05:27
76. Kai Dorkel - 2:20:48
76. NN NN - DNS
76. NN NN - DNS
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